2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Season Statistics (Jun 06,

2013)

~ Low Tour  Low Par/- # Finish Top

Player. Rounds Strokes 54-holes

Anders Albertson 38 2700 201 66
011ie Schniederjans 35 2496 205 66
Bo Andrews 30 2176 207 66
Shun Yat Hak 25 1824 210 66
Seth Reeves 29 2132 206 66
Drew Czuchry 6 445 222 70
Michael Hines 20 1490 215 69
Richard Werenski 17 1267 216 68
Minghao Wang 3 226 226 75
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 35 10022 830 272
Tournament : : _ Dates
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/7-9/2012
PING-Colfweek Preview Invitational 9/23-25/2012
Brickyard Collegiate 10/5-7/12

United States Collegiate Championship
Western Refining College All-American
Amer Ari Invitational

Puerto Rico Classic

Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters
Linger Longer Invitational

Gary Koch Invitational

South Carolina (L, 3.5-2.5)

TCU (L, 3.5-2.5)

Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
NCAA Tallahassee Regional

NCAA Championship

NCAA vs. UNLV (W, 3-2)

NCAA vs. Alabama (L, 3-0-2)

10/19-21/2012
11/19-20/2013
2/6-8/2013
2/17-19/2013
3/8-10/2013
3/23-24/2013
4/8-9/2013
4/13/2013
4/19/2013
4/26-28/2013
5/16-18/2013
5/28-30/2013
5/31/2013
6/1/2013

26
21
12
11
12
1
5
5

93

_Round Rounds Evnts

17
16
14
13
14
2
9
6
1
13

‘Rounds  Place Teams Players

5. 10
2

2
1

3
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W-L
827-212
841-176
479-379
466-320
522-326
108-53
317-246
229-277

29-49
145-35

15
15
15
15

20
15
15
14
14

11
13
30

~ Rel.
W-L% To Par  Average

.796
.827
.558
.593
.616
671
.563
.453
.372
.806

78
75
84
79

116
75
81
80
75

55
75
156

-1

E
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3

E

+22
+5
-2
+10

-14
-6
+26
+3
-16

-13
-15
-10

2

886
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862
874
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858
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579
848

851
849
830

71.
71.
72.
73.
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74.
74.
74.
7
86.
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2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Low Round Scores Summary (Jun 06, 2013)

Team Tow
1.
2.

o~ Y u b

10.

14.

21.

38.

272 -
274 -
274 -
276 -
277 =
279 -
280 -
282 -
282 -
283 -

66 -

rounds (best 10)

Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (2nd round)
NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (1lst round)

NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (2nd round)

PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational, 9/23-25/2012 (3rd round)
Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)

Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)

NCAA Tallahassee Regional, 5/16-18/2013 (1st round)
PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational, 9/23-25/2012 (2nd round)
NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (3rd round)

3 times

‘Player low rounds (best 50)

1.

Seth Reeves, PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational, 9/23-25/2012 (3rd round)

0114ie Schniederjans, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/17-19/2013 (3rd round)

Shun Yat Hak, Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)

Bo Andrews, Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (3rd round)

Anders Albertson, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (1st round)
Anders Albertson, NCAA Tallahassee Regional, 5/16-18/2013 (1lst round)

011ie Schniederjans, Brickyard Collegiate, 10/5-7/12 (3rd round)

Anders Albertson, Western Refining College All-American, 11/19-20/2013 (2nd round)
Anders Albertson, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (2nd round)
011ie Schniederjans, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (2nd round)
Shun Yat Hak, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (2nd round)
011jie Schniederjans, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (1st round)

Anders Albertson, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (2nd round)

Richard Werenski, Brickyard Collegiate, 10/5-7/12 (3rd round)

Anders Albertson, Linger Longer Invitational, 3/23-24/2013 (2nd round)

Anders Albertson, Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (2nd round)

Anders Albertson, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (3rd round)
Bo Andrews, NCAA Tallahassee Regional, 5/16-18/2013 (3rd round)

01T7ie Schniederjans, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (2nd round)

Seth Reeves, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (3rd round)

Richard Werenski, Carpet Capital Collegiate, 9/7-9/2012 (2nd round)

Michael Hines, PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational, 9/23-25/2012 (3rd round)
Michael Hines, Brickyard Collegiate, 10/5-7/12 (1st round)

Richard Werenski, United States Collegiate Championship, 10/19-21/2012 (2nd round)
Bo Andrews, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/6-8/2013 (Ist round)

Anders Albertson, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/6-8/2013 (3rd round)

011ie Schniederjans, Amer Ari Invitational, 2/6-8/2013 (3rd round)

Seth Reeves, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/17-19/2013 (1st round)

0114ie Schniederjans, Puerto Rico Classic, 2/17-19/2013 (2nd round)

011ie Schniederjans, Linger Longer Invitational, 3/23-24/2013 (2nd round)

Anders Albertson, Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1lst round)

01Tie Schniederjans, Gary Koch Invitational, 4/8-9/2013 (1st round)

011ie Schniederjans, Atlantic Coast Conference Championship, 4/26-28/2013 (1st round)
Anders Albertson, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (1st round)

Seth Reeves, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (1st round)

Shun Yat Hak, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (1st round)

Seth Reeves, NCAA Championship, 5/28-30/2013 (2nd round)

17 times



2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 06, 2013)

9/7-9/2012 -- Carpet Capital Collegiate
The Farm Golf Club -- Rocky Face, Ga.
Par 72, 7012 yards -- 15 teams, 78 players

Georgia Tech.......c.vvvvinns 301 291 294 886  +22
011ie Schniederjans........... 74 73 72 219 +3
Anders Albertson.............. 73 78 72 223 +7
Richard Werenski.............. 79 69 76 224 +8
BO ANOrewSiissay o s« » 4 wevasere o & 5 ¢ ¢ 75 71 79 225 +9
Shun Yat Hak#................. 79 72 77 228 +12
Seth ReeVes oy v vssnvmama s 82 80 74 236 +20

9/23-25/2012 -- PING-Gol fweek Preview Invitational

Capital City Club-Crabapple -- Milton, Ga.
Par 70, 7248 yards -- 15 teams, 75 players

Georgia Techvewsonsses mommnsss 287 282 276 845 +5
Seth Reeves.........civvinvnn. 73 71 66 210 E
Bo Andrews. .......cviviiinnnnn. 70 70 71 221 +1
Anders Albertson.............. 71 70 72 213 +3
Ol11ie Schniederjans........... 73 71 70 214 +4
Michael Hines........ovvuvn. 75 72 69 216 +6

10/5-7/12 -- Brickyard Collegiate
Brickyard at Riverside -- Macon, Ga.
Par 72, 7175 yards -- 15 teams, 84 players

Georgia Tethu e v v v s = smsam o & & 289 290 283 862 -2
011ie Schniederjans........... 73 71 67 211 -5
Anders Albertson.............. 72 71 72 215 -1
Michael Hines#................ 69 77 74 220 +4
Seth Reeves......covvivininnnns 71 74 76 221 +5
Drew Czuchry#............ . ... 74 73 75 222 +6
Richard Werenski.............. 78 77 68 223 +7
Bo Andrewsh : o smmeam v o5 s 5 5 soswiod 8 73 74 77 224 +8

10/19-21/2012 -- United States Collegiate Championship
The Golf Club of Georgia -- Alpharetta, Ga.
Par 72, 7017 yards -- 15 teams, 79 players

Georgia Teeh. « vuew v vi v . 291 291 292 874  +10
011ie Schniederjans........... 70 76 71 217 +1
Bo Andrews#......00viiiiennes 73 72 73 218 +2
Seth Reeves.....cciviiinnnn.. 71 76 72 219 +3
Shun Yat Hak#................. 72 71 76 219 +3
Michael Hines...........ccvvvu. 76 71 74 221 +5
Drew Czuchry#:  comes i o o s u w i 79 70 74 223 +7
Anders Albertson.............. 74 75 75 224 +8
Richard Werenski.............. 80 69 76 225 +9
Minghao Wang#................. 76 75 75 226 +10

11/19-20/2013 -- Western Refining College Al1-American
E1 Paso Country Club -- E1 Paso, Texas

Par 71, 6817 yards -- 0 teams, 23 players

GEOrgTd TEeh: vy oo s ey sy sy 0 0 0

Anders Albertson.............. 70 67 70 207 -6

t-11th
t-19th
t-40th
t-45th
t-51st
t-62nd
t-76th

t- 1st
t- 2nd
t-10th
t-16th
t-22nd
t-30th

2nd

5th
t-14th
t-31st
t-35th
t-42nd
t-46th
t-50th

1st
t- 7th
t- 9th
t-13th
t-13th

27th
t-13th
t-41st
t-46th
t-50th

t-12th



2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf

Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 06, 2013)

2/6-8/2013 -~ Amer Ari Invitational

Waikoloa Resort - Kings' Course -- Waikoloa, Hawai'i

Par 72, 7074 yards -- 20 teams, 116 players

Georgia Tethes ouiwesvmmet s i 283 283 284 850 -14  t- 4th
Anders Albertson.............. 72 70 69 211 -5 t-10th
Michael Hines................. 71 71 73 215 -1 t-26th
Bo Andrews. . ...covvivnninnennnn 69 74 73 216 E  t-34th
011ie Schniederjans........... 75 72 69 216 E  t-34th
Richard Werenski.............. 71 70 75 216 E t-34th
Shun Yat Hak#.............c.... 71 71 74 216 E  t-34th
2/17-19/2013 -- Puerto Rico Classic

Rio Mar Country Club - River Course -- Rio Grande, Puerto Rico
Par 72, 6902 yards -- 15 teams, 75 players

Georgia Tech.....vvvivvnnnnnn 286 285 287 858 -6 5th
011ie Schniederjans........... 71 69 66 206 -10 t- 2nd
Anders Albertson.............. 75 70 71 216 E t-26th
Seth Reeves........covivevnnnn 69 72 76 217 +1  t-28th
Richard Werenski.............. 73 74 75 222 +6 t-45th
Bo ANOreWs:. wiwim « v ¢ 5 5 o ise o s ¢ 73 75 75 223 +7 t-47th
3/8-10/2013 -- Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters

Southern Highlands Golf Club -- Las Vegas, Nev.

Par 72, 7510 yards -- 15 teams, 81 players

Georgia. e o v » ¢ 4 & wmsems o o 295 294 301 890  +26 7th
Anders Albertson.............. 75 73 72 220 +4 t-19th
SEth REBVES. vavwwess 330 vwmms 72 72 76 220 +4 t-19th
0111ie Schniederjans........... 74 74 76 224 +8  t-36th
Michael Hines................. 74 75 77 226 +10 t-48th
Shun Yat Hak..........coovuuunn 77 75 dq

3/23-24/2013 -- Linger Longer Invitational

Great Waters Golf Course -- Greensboro, Ga.

Par 72, 7073 yards -- 14 teams, 80 players

GCeorgia Tech.................. 295 284 579 +3 4th
Anders Albertson.............. 72 68 140 -4 4th
0174ie Schniederjans........... 74 69 143 -1 t-10th
SEth ReeVES, wumwwe v v s s oo mmpe s 75 73 148 +4 t-32nd
Shun Yat Hak#................. 78 70 148 +4  t-32nd
Michael Hines................. 75 74 149 +5 t-36th
Richard Werenski.............. 74 83 157 +13 t-67th
4/8-9/2013 -- Gary Koch Invitational

01d Memorial Golf Club -- Tampa, Fla.

Par 72, 7389 yards -- 14 teams, 75 players

Georgia Tech.............c..t. 279 277 292 848  -16 2nd
Bo Andrews. ......cviivnnnennnn. 71 70 66 207 -9 t- 1st
Anders Albertson.............. 69 68 75 212 -4 t- 6th
Shun Yat Hale. somvi is o g5 50 wovwms 70 66 77 213 -3 t- 8th
011ie Schniederjans........... 69 73 74 216 E t-16th
Seth Reeves......ooevivenvnnnn 74 77 79 230 +14 58th



2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Team Results (Jun 06, 2013)

4/26-28/2013 -- Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
01d North State Club -- New London, N.C.
Par 72, 7102 yards -- 11 teams, 55 players

Georgia Tech.................. 284 272 295 8§51 -13
Anders Albertson.............. 66 67 68 201 -15
O011ie Schniederjans........... 69 67 77 213 -3
Shun Yat Hak.................. 76 67 75 218 +2
Bo Andrews. .....ccviv i, 73 71 75 219 +3
Michael HinesS, .. eciessssmmnnes 83 83 77 243 +27

Golden Eagle Golf and Country Club -- Tallahassee, Fla.

Par 72, 6965 yards -- 13 teams, 75 players

Georgia: Tech v v v o v o o n s . 280 284 285 849  -15
Anders Albertson.............. 66 71 72 209 -7
Bo Andrews. ......c.oivivrennann 71 71 68 210 -6
011ie Schniederjans........... 70 71 71 212 -4
Shun Yat Hak...........ocouvn.. 73 73 74 220 +4
Seth Reeves. .......cviviinnn, 75 71 79 225 +9

5/28-30/2013 == NCAA Championship
Capital City Club Crabapple Course -- Milton, Ga.
Par 70, 7319 yards -- 30 teams, 156 players

Georgia Tech.................. 274 274 282 830 -10
011ie Schniederjans........... 67 68 70 205 -5
Seth Reeves. ... iiinnennn 69 69 68 206 -4
Anders Albertson.............. 69 67 73 209 -1
Shiun Yat Haka «weewe s oo vsmomns 69 70 71 210 E
Bo Andrews. ...covieviiinnenns 78 72 73 223 +13

# Indicates individual player

4th
1st
t-10th
t-26th
t-29th
55th

4th
t-10th
t-14th
t-19th
t-42nd
t-60th

2nd
t- 8th
t-13th
t-26th
t-32nd
t-144th



2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 06, 2013)

Anders A1bert§an

TournanentaNEEREEET TR Date SR tdsiScores NI I PA T S Rank T TIWEGTE
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/7-9/2012 3 73-78-72=223 +7 t 40th/78 38-39
PING-Colfweek Preview Invitational 9/23-25/2012 3 71-70-72=213 +3 1T 16th/75 59-15
Brickyard Collegiate 10/5-7/12 3 72-71-72=215 -1 t 14th/84 70-13
United States Collegiate Championship 10/19-21/2012 3 74-75-75=224 +8 t 41st/79 38-40
Western Refining College All-American 11/19-20/2013 3  70-67-70=207 -6t 12th/23 11-11
Amer Ari Invitational 2/6-8/2013 3 72-70-69=211 -5 t 10th/116 106-9
Puerto Rico Classic 2/17-19/2013 3 75-70-71=216 E t 26th/75 49-25
Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters 3/8-10/2013 3 75-73-72=220 +4 t 19th/81 62-18
Linger Longer Invitational 3/23-24/2013 2 72-68=140 -4 4th/80 76-3
Gary Koch Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 69-68-75=212 -4 t 6th/75 69-5
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship  4/26-28/2013 3 66-67-68=201 =15 1st/55 54-0
NCAA Tallahassee Regional 5/16-18/2013 3 66-71-72=209 -7 t 10th/75 65-9
NCAA Championship 5/28-30/2013 3  69-67-73=209 -1 t 26th/156  130-25
SEASON TOTALS as sen s pan o 5o S0 Dae wn0 S0 DG Dam oo oum 6 3 38 2700 Avg. 71.1 -1 - 827-212
Bo Andrews

Fournament {TIRT TR T OV OE T bate R T IR aRounds S cores i T T T PaY Rk T T W
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/7-9/2012 3 75-71-79=225 +9 t 51st/78 27-50
PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational 9/23-25/2012 3 70-70-71=211 +1 t 10th/75 65-9
Brickyard Collegiate 10/5-7/12 3 73-74-77=224 +8 t 50th/84 34-49
United States Collegiate Championship 10/19-21/2012 3 73-72-73=218 +2 t 9th/79 70-8
Amer Ari Invitational 2/6-8/2013 3 69-74-73=216 E t 34th/116 82-33
Puerto Rico Classic 2/17-19/2013 3 73-75-75=223 +7 t 47th/75 28-46
Gary Koch Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 71-70-66=207 -9 t 1st/75 74-0
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship  4/26-28/2013 3 73-71-75=219 +3 t 29th/55 26-28
NCAA Tallahassee Regional 5/16-18/2013 3 71-71-68=210 -6 t 14th/75 61-13
NCAA Championship 5/28-30/2013 3 78-72-73=223 +13 t144th/156 12-143
SEASON TOTALS . it it e e ettt ettt te e e e n ey 30 2176 Avg. 72.5 +1 = 479-379
Drew Czuchry

Fowrnament T T T T T T bate T T IT T Rounds Scores T T T Par Rank T T UWALTTD
Brickyard Collegiate 10/5-7/12 3 74-73-75=222 +6 t 42nd/84 42-41
United States Collegiate Championship 10/19-21/2012 3 79-70-74=223 +7 t 13th/79 66-12

SEASON TOTALS:: swn snd v 6o 908 Uhis 590 000 0ald Shs 54 00 60 8 6 445 Avg. 74.2 +2 = 108-53



2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf

Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 06, 2013)

Michael Hines

Tournament =~

PING-GoTlfweek Preview Invitational
Brickyard Collegiate

United States Collegiate Championship
Amer Ari Invitational

Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters
Linger Longer Invitational

Atlantic Coast Conference Championship

SEASON TOTALS . .ot it et ie it e st s e anas

Seth Reeves

wournament L IR ERIEE DT
Carpet Capital Collegiate
PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational
Brickyard Collegiate

United States Collegiate Championship
Puerto Rico Classic

Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters
Linger Longer Invitational

Gary Koch Invitational

NCAA Tallahassee Regional

NCAA Championship

SEASON: TOTAES o ¢ vnivinsus sums st s ammss Siatie st sine sumsinin & visss soss swals o

0T1ie Schniederjans
Tournament ~ B

Carpet Capital Collegiate
PING-Golfweek Preview Invitational
Brickyard Collegiate

United States Collegiate Championship
Amer Ari Invitational

Puerto Rico Classic

Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters
Linger Longer Invitational

Gary Koch Invitational

Atlantic Coast Conference Championship
NCAA Tallahassee Regional

NCAA Championship

SEASON TOTALS L dan v cdn i3 vais sy o3ls G 60 2 o5 v visin f o8

AN

9/23-25/2012
10/5-7/12
10/19-21/2012
2/6-8/2013
3/8-10/2013
3/23-24/2013
4/26-28/2013

~_ Date

9/7-9/2012
9/23-25/2012
10/5-7/12
10/19-21/2012
2/17-19/2013
3/8-10/2013
3/23-24/2013
4/8-9/2013
5/16-18/2013
5/28-30/2013

INDate R

9/7-9/2012
9/23-25/2012
10/5-7/12
10/19-21/2012
2/6-8/2013
2/17-19/2013
3/8-10/2013
3/23-24/2013
4/8-9/2013
4/26-28/2013
5/16-18/2013
5/28-30/2013

" Rounds Scores

3
3
3
3
3
2
3

20

~ Rounds Scores

3
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3

29

. Rounds Scores

75-72-69=216
69-77-74=220
76-71-74=221
71-71-73=215
74-75-77=226
75-74=149
83-83-77=243
1490 Avg. 74.5

82-80-74=236
73-71-66=210
71-74-76=221
71-76-72=219
69-72-76=217
72-72-76=220
75-73=148
74-77-79=230
75-71-79=273
69-69-68=206
2132 Avg. 73.5

74-73-72=219
73-71-70=214
73-71-67=211
70-76-71=217
75-72-69=216
71-69-66=206
74-74-76=224
74-69=143
69-73-74=216
69-67-77=213
70-71-71=212
67-68-70=205
2496 Avg. 71.3

Par

+6
+4
+5

+10
+5
+27
+3

[Bar

+20

+5
+3
+1
+4
+4
+14
+9

+2

Par.

+ 4 t + 4 t

‘Rank  W-L

30th/75 45-29
31st/84 53-30
27th/79 52-26

26th/116 90-25
48th/81 33-47
36th/80 44-35
55th/55 0-54
- 317-246

ITLE e L
76th/78 2-75
2nd/75 73-1
35th/84 49-34
13th/79 66-12
28th/75 47-27

19th/81 62-18
32nd/80 48-31
58th/75 17-57

t 60th/75 15-59
t 13th/156 143-12
- 522-326
_Rank W-L
t 19th/78 59-18
t 22nd/75 53-21
5th/84 79-4
t 7th/79 72-6
t 34th/116 82-33
t 2nd/75 73-1
t 36th/81 45-35
t 10th/80 70-9
t 16th/75 59-15
t 10th/55 45-9
t 19th/75 56-18
t 8th/156  148-7
- 841-176



2012-13 Georgia Tech Golf
Georgia Tech Individual Results (Jun 06, 2013)

Minghao Wang

Tourpament ~ ~~ 'pate 'Rounds Scores’ Par _ Rank T
United States Collegiate Championship 10/19-21/2012 3 76-75-75=226 +10 t 50th/79 29-49
SEASON TOTALS . o ittt et ettt et e e i eeaeeaetaneanearennranan 3 226 Avg. 75.3 +3 - 29-49

Richard Wgrenski

Tournament =~ SR ERE R i N T R _ Rounds S T PaEE BTN
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/7-9/2012 3 79-69-76=224 +8 t 45th/78 33-44
Brickyard Collegiate 10/5-7/12 3 78-77-68=223 +7 t 46th/84 38-45
United States Collegiate Championship 10/19-21/2012 3 80-69-76=225 +9 t 46th/79 33-45
Amer Ari Invitational 2/6-8/2013 3 71-70-75=216 E t 34th/116 82-33
Puerto Rico Classic 2/17-19/2013 3 73-74-75=222 +6 t 45th/75 30-44
Linger Longer Invitational 3/23-24/2013 2 74-83=157 +13 t 67th/80 13-66
SEASON TOTALSioww won v v ovins s sovns st 597 Wars Wits o8 Ve Sas B 4 17 1267 Avg. 74.5 +3 - 229-277
Shun Yat Hak

Tounnament IR R DAt e LT T Rounds [ Scores T T E Par T TARaNK T WS T
Carpet Capital Collegiate 9/7-9/2012 3 79-72-77=228 +12 t 62nd/78 16-61
United States Collegiate Championship 10/19-21/2012 3 72-71-76=219 +3 t 13th/79 66-12
Amer Ari Invitational 2/6-8/2013 3 71-71-74=216 E t 34th/116 82-33
Southern Highlands Collegiate Masters 3/8-10/2013 3 77-75--3=152 +8 1t 80th/81 1-79
Linger Longer Invitational 3/23-24/2013 2 78-70=148 +4 t 32nd/80 48-31
Gary Koch Invitational 4/8-9/2013 3 70-66-77=213 -3 t B8th/75 67-7
Atlantic Coast Conference Championship  4/26-28/2013 3  76-67-75=218 +2 t 26th/55 29-25
NCAA Tallahassee Regional 5/16-18/2013 3 73-73-74=220 +4 t 42nd/75 33-41
NCAA Championship 5/28-30/2013 3 69-70-71=210 E t 32nd/156 124-31
SEASON: TOTALS o sowe v sovmimesointie 5ot ueids soais aesion suiinsais a5 S 5% 25 1824 Avg. 73.0 +1 o 466-320



ZULlZ-13 ueorgia

tech GOIT

Georgia Tech Career Statistics (Jun 06, 2013)

Anders Albertson
Season

2011-12 33 2356
2012-13 38 2700
Totals 71 5056

Bo Andrews
Season

2009-10 17 1292
2011-12 33 2390
2012-13 30 2176
Totals 80 5858

Drew Czuchry

208
201
201

‘Rounds_ Strokes Lo54 Lol

222
209
207
207

66
66
66

66
66
66

18
26
44

Rnd Par/-
70

2
18
12
32

Season  Rounds Strokes Lo54 LoRnd Par/-

2011-12 6 463
2012-13 6 445
Totals 12 908

Michael Hines
Season
2012-13 20
Totals 20

1490
1490

Seth Reeves

Season

2010-11 9 662
2011-12 21 1520
2012-13 29 2132
Totals 59 4314

0111ie Schniederjans

Season  Rounds Strokes Lo54 LoRnd Par/- Events Top5 Topl0 Top20 =~ W-L  WLPct Avg
2011-12 33 2402 211 66 14 11 - 2 5 607-278 .686 72.8
2012-13 35 2496 205 66 21 16 2 6 9 841-176 .827 71.3
Totals 68 4898 205 66 35 27 2 8 14 1448-454 .761 72.0
Minghao Wang

Season  Rounds Strokes Lo54 LoRnd Par/- Events Top5 Topl0 Top20  W-L  WLPct Avg
2008-09 18 1363 223 70 4 6 - - 1 228-268 .460 75.7
2009-10 5 372 221 70 1 B - - - 63-79 444 74.4
2010-11 8 599 218 72 1 3 - i 2 107-84 .560 74.9
2011-12 3 223 223 73 - 1 - - 29-45 .392  74.3
2012-13 3 226 226 75 = 1 = - - 29-49 .372  75.3
Totals 37 2783 218 70 6 13 - 456-525  .465 75.2
Richard Werenski

Season  Rounds Strokes Lo54 LoRnd Par/- Events Top5 Topl0 Top20  W-L  WLPct  Avg
2010-11 32 2370 212 67 7 11 2 2 3 491-381 .563 74.1
2011-12 27 1959 211 66 12 9 - 2 3 524-228 .697 72.6
2012-13 17 1267 216 68 5 6 - = - 229-277  .453 74.5
Totals 76 5596 211 66 24 26 2 4 6 1244-886 .584 73.6
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Shun Yat Hak

Season  Rounds Strokes Lo54 LoRnd Par/- Events Top5 Topl0 Top20

2012-13 25 1824 210 66 11 13 = 1 2
Totals 25 1824 210 66 11 13 - 1 2
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